
2019 YOUNG MUSICIANS COMPETITIONS RESULTS 
 
 

Strings               
Ingrid Tang, chairperson 

Division Award Student Name Age Instrument Teacher 

10 & 
Under 

1st 
HM 
HM 
HM 

Lucille Cheng 
Andrey Li 
Dominique Zen 
Mia Li 

10 
10 
9 
9 

Violin 
Violin 
Violin 
Violin 

Tunde Gaal 
Tunde Gaal 
Jeremy Zhu 
Tunde Gaal 

11-14 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
HM 
HM 
HM 

Chelsea Wang 
Edward Liu 
Mattew Ho 
Henry Depew 
Keitaku Iwata 
Elise Heang 

11 
14 
11 
13 
14 
14 

Violin 
Violin 
Cello 
Violin 
Violin 
Violin 

Jeremy Zhu 
Nancy Wilson 
Mira Kang 
Tunde Gaal 
Katarzyna Powichrowska 
Nancy Wilson 

15-17 1st 
2nd 
3rd 
3rd 
HM 
HM 
HM 

Amy Wang 
Alexander Moon 
Kathleen Zhang 
Jooahn Yoo 
Jeffrey Li 
Charlotte Depew 
Serena Li 

15 
15 
15 
16 
15 
16 
15 

Violin 
Cello 
Cello 
Cello 
Violin 
Violin 
Violin 

Jeremy Zhu 
Mira Kang 
Mira Kang 
Mira Kang 
Tunde Gaal 
Tunde Gaal 
Tunde Gaal 

  
____________________________________________________________________________	

 

Woodwinds 
Christine Kang, chairperson 
  

Division Award Student Name Age Instrument Teacher 

11-14 
(Junior) 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
3rd 

HM 

Audrey Yan 
Katherine Fang 
Shuyuan Sun 
Hong Cheng 
Flora Xia & Angela 
Qian 
 

14 
13 
14 
13 

14/14 

Flute 
Flute 
Flute 

Clarinet 
Flute Duo 

Amy(I-Yun) Tu 
Joseph Lu 
Joseph Lu 
Kenneth Ellison 
Katherine McClure 

15-17 
(Senior) 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
3rd 

HM 

Ethan Feng 
Thomas Lee 
Allan Zhang 
Seehanah Tang  
Jenny Fan 

16 
15 
15 
17 
15 

Clarinet 
Clarinet 
Clarinet 

Flute 
Clarinet 

Kenneth Ellison 
Kenneth Ellison 
Kenneth Ellison 
Amy(I-Yun) Tu 
Kenneth Ellison 

     	
 


